


COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH

TREE TOP SOUR BY REDBREAST 14
Redbreast 12 Year Old, lemon juice, sugar syrup, vegan egg
whites, orange bitters, nutmeg

5(?
REDBREAST.

THE REWARDS COCKTAILS 10

A monthly special cocktail inspired by Beauty Bazaar's iconic
brands. Join REWARDS to receive a free beauty gift alongside
your drink. Please see your server for details.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MARGARITA 10
Don Julio Tequila Blanca, Cointreau, lime juice, sugar

STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI 10
Plantation 3 Stars white rum, lime juice, sugar, strawberry purée

BLOODY MARY 10

Ketel One vodka, tomato juice, Worcester sauce*, salt, pepper,
Tabasco, celery stalk*

*fish, celery

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 10
Ketel One vodka, El Dorado rum, Don Julio Tequila Blanca,

Cointreau, lemon, Coca-Cola

APEROL SPRITZ 10
Aperol, Harvey Nichols Prosecco, soda

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ 10
Elderflower liqueur, lemon, Harvey Nichols Prosecco

CHAMPAGNE & CHAMBORD 10

Chambord, Harvey Nichols Champagne

(v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Please note that allergens are used on our
premises so we cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment. Should you have any food
allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note all beverages
may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices
inclusive of V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.



MARTINIS

ESPRESSO MARTINI 10
Ketel One vodka, espresso, vanilla

PORNSTAR MARTINI 10
Ketal One vodka, passion fruit, lime, Harvey Nichols Prosecco,

vanilla

FRENCH MARTINI 10
Ketel One vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice

LYCHEE MARTINI 10

Botanist gin, Kwai Feh lychee liqueur, elderflower cordial,

cranberry juice

BREAKFAST MARTINI 10
Botanist gin, Cointreau, freshly squeezed lemon juice,

orange marmalade

THE SELFIE 10
Ketel One vodka, Limoncello, passion fruit syrup, lemon juice,

sUgar syrup

VIRGIN COCKTAILS
FILM STAR MARTINI 6

Apple juice, passion fruit, orange juice

SHIRLEY TEMPLE 6
Ginger ale, grenadine syrup, lemon juice
VIRGIN MARY 6

Tomato juice, Worecester sauce*, salt, pepper, Tabasco, celery
stalk*

*fish, celery

(v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Please note that allergens are used on our
premises so we cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment. Should you have any food
allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note all beverages
may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices
inclusive of V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.



SPARKLING SATURDAYS

Available Saturdays only from 10am - 6pm
Two glasses of Harvey Nichols Prosecco

HARVEY NICHOLS SPARKLING

125ml
Prosecco, Valdobbiadene, Italy, NV 6.5
Prosecco Rosé 6.5
HARVEY NICHOLS CHAMPAGNE

125ml
Champagne Brut, NV 11.5
Champagne Rosé, NV 13

HARVEY NICHOLS WHITE WINE
Chardonnay, Chile, 2019

Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux, France, 2016
HARVEY NICHOLS RED WINE
Rouge, Vin de Pays L'Aude, France, 2017
Shiraz, Clare Valley, South Australia, 2017
HARVEY NICHOLS ROSE WINE

Rosé, Languedoc, France, 2018

(v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Please note that allergens are used on our
premises so we cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment. Should you have any food
allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note all beverages
may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices

175ml

9.5

175ml

18

175ml
6.5

175ml

8.75

175ml
7.5

10

750ml
37

38

750ml
63

70

750ml
24

26

750ml
26

35

250ml
29.5

inclusive of V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.



VODKA
Ketel One

Ketel One Citron

RUM

Ron Santiago de Cuba Blanco

WHISKY
Jamesons
Jack Daniels

Macallan 12Year Old

GIN
Tanqueray
Slingsby
Botanist Gin

Hendricks

COGANAC
Hennessy VS
Courvoisier VSOP

* Additional £3.25 per mixer

7.5
7.5

8.5

(v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Please note that allergens are used on our
premises so we cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment. Should you have any food
allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note all beverages
may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices
inclusive of V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.



TEA

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Harvey Nichols Silver Needle

Harvey Nichols Goji, Schizandra & Elderberry
Harvey Nichols Turmeri, Lemon Myrtle & Ginger
Harvey Nichols Chamomile

Harvey Nichols Hongquin Green

Harvey Nichols Peppermint

COFFEE

illy Espresso
Double illy Espresso
Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

(v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Please note that allergens are used on our
premises so we cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment. Should you have any food
allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note all beverages
may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices

3.25
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.5

inclusive of V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.



SOFT DRINKS
FeverTree, 200ml: 3.25

Sicilian lemonade
Spring Soda Water
Indian Tonic Water
Slim Line Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Coca-Cola / Diet Coke 200ml 3.5

JUICE

Cloudy Apple
Orange
Pineapple
Cranberry

A A DNMNDNMNDN

Tomato

WATER

Harvey Nichols Still, 330ml 3
Harvey Nichols Sparkling, 330ml

SNACKS
Olives (ve) 4

Crisps (please ask your server for today's selection) 1.6

(v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Please note that allergens are used on our
premises so we cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment. Should you have any food
allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note all beverages
may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices
inclusive of V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.



LN |

DISCOVER

Beauty Bazaar

SPA

The ultimate destination for innovative beauty and premium
treatments.

Treatments

Expert Facials

Laser Hair Removal
Laser Tattoo Removal

on 2

BEAUTY SERVICES

Your one-stop-shop for your every beauy need, with expert hair
and beauty services that will polish you to perfection.

Brows
Hair
Lashes

on 1

FOOD + WINE

Discover the very best of the Harvey Nichols Foodmarket and delve
into our luxury edit of food, wines and spirits. Unwind in the WOW
Bar with delicious cocktails, fine wines and Champagne.

WOW Bar
Wine Shop

on 1



