

COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH

COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH	
TREE TOP SOUR BY REDBREAST Redbreast 12 Year Old, lemon juice, sugar syrup, vegan egg whites, orange bitters, nutmeg	14
REDBREAST.	
THE REWARDS COCKTAILS	10
A monthly special cocktail inspired by Beauty Bazaar's iconic brands. Join REWARDS to receive a free beauty gift alongside your drink. Please see your server for details.	
CLASSIC COCKTAILS	
MARGARITA	10
Don Julio Tequila Blanca, Cointreau, lime juice, sugar	
STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI	10
Plantation 3 Stars white rum, lime juice, sugar, strawberry purée	
BLOODY MARY Ketel One vodka, tomato juice, Worcester sauce*, salt, pepper, Tabasco, celery stalk*	10
*fish, celery	
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Ketel One vodka, El Dorado rum, Don Julio Tequila Blanca, Cointreau, lemon, Coca-Cola	10
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Harvey Nichols Prosecco, soda	10
ElDERFLOWER SPRITZ Elderflower liqueur, lemon, Harvey Nichols Prosecco	10
CHAMPAGNE & CHAMBORD Chambord, Harvey Nichols Champagne	10

⁽v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Please note that allergens are used on our premises so we cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices inclusive of V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

MARTINIS

*fish, celery

ESPRESSO MARTINI Ketel One vodka, espresso, vanilla	10
PORNSTAR MARTINI Ketal One vodka, passion fruit, lime, Harvey Nichols Prosecco, vanilla	10
FRENCH MARTINI Ketel One vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice	10
LYCHEE MARTINI Botanist gin, Kwai Feh lychee liqueur, elderflower cordial, cranberry juice	10
BREAKFAST MARTINI Botanist gin, Cointreau, freshly squeezed lemon juice, orange marmalade	10
THE SELFIE Ketel One vodka, Limoncello, passion fruit syrup, lemon juice, sugar syrup	10
VIRGIN COCKTAILS	
FILM STAR MARTINI Apple juice, passion fruit, orange juice	6
SHIRLEY TEMPLE Ginger ale, grenadine syrup, lemon juice	6
VIRGIN MARY Tomato juice, Worecester sauce*, salt, pepper, Tabasco, celery stalk*	6

⁽v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Please note that allergens are used on our premises so we cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices inclusive of V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

SPARKLING SATURDAYS

Available Saturdays only from 10am - 6pm Two glasses of Harvey Nichols Prosecco			10
HARVEY NICHOLS SPARKLING	125ml	1 <i>75</i> ml	750ml
Prosecco, Valdobbiadene, Italy, NV	6.5	9	37
Prosecco Rosé	6.5	9.5	38
HARVEY NICHOLS CHAMPAGNE			
Champagne Brut, NV	125ml 11.5	175ml	750ml 63
Champagne Rosé, NV	13	18	70
HARVEY NICHOLS WHITE WINE Chardonnay, Chile, 2019		175ml 6.5	750ml 24
Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux, France, 2016		7	26
HARVEY NICHOLS RED WINE			
Rouge, Vin de Pays L'Aude, France, 2017		175ml 7	750ml 26
Shiraz, Clare Valley, South Australia, 2017		8.75	35
harvey nichols rosé wine		1 <i>75</i> ml	250ml
Rosé, Languedoc, France, 2018		7.5	29.5

⁽v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Please note that allergens are used on our premises so we cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices inclusive of V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

VODKA

Ketel One	7.5
Ketel One Citron	7.5
RUM	
Ron Santiago de Cuba Blanco	8
WHISKY	
Jamesons	6
Jack Daniels	8.5
Macallan 12-Year Old	9
GIN	
Tanqueray	8
Slingsby	8
Botanist Gin	8
Hendricks	9.5
COGANAC	
Hennessy VS	7.5
Courvoisier VSOP	8

^{*}Additional £3.25 per mixer

⁽v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Please note that allergens are used on our premises so we cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices inclusive of V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

TEA

English Breakfast	3.25
Earl Grey	3.5
Harvey Nichols Silver Needle	3.5
Harvey Nichols Goji, Schizandra & Elderberry	3.5
Harvey Nichols Turmeri, Lemon Myrtle & Ginger	3.5
Harvey Nichols Chamomile	3.5
Harvey Nichols Hongquin Green	3.5
Harvey Nichols Peppermint	3.5
COFFEE	
illy Espresso	3
Double illy Espresso	3.25
Americano	3.25
Latte	3.25
Cappuccino	3.25
Hot Chocolate	3.5

⁽v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Please note that allergens are used on our premises so we cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices inclusive of V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

SOFT DRINKS

Fever-Tree, 200ml: Sicilian Lemonade Spring Soda Water Indian Tonic Water Slim Line Tonic Elderflower Tonic Mediterranean Tonic Ginger Ale Ginger Beer	3.25
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke 200ml	3.5
JUICE Cloudy Apple	4
Orange	4
Pineapple	4
Cranberry	4
Tomato	4
WATER	
Harvey Nichols Still, 330ml	3
Harvey Nichols Sparkling, 330ml	3
SNACKS	
Olives (ve)	4
Crisps (please ask your server for today's selection)	1.6

⁽v) Suitable for vegetarians (ve) suitable for vegans. Please note that allergens are used on our premises so we cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your waiter. Please note all beverages may contain sulphites, eggs, fish, crustaceans, milk or gluten used as a fining agent. All prices inclusive of V.A.T. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.



SPA

The ultimate destination for innovative beauty and premium treatments.

Treatments
Expert Facials
Laser Hair Removal
Laser Tattoo Removal

on 2

BEAUTY SERVICES

Your one-stop-shop for your every beauy need, with expert hair and beauty services that will polish you to perfection.

Brows Hair

Lashes

on 1

FOOD + WINE

Discover the very best of the Harvey Nichols Foodmarket and delve into our luxury edit of food, wines and spirits. Unwind in the WOW Bar with delicious cocktails, fine wines and Champagne.

WOW Bar Wine Shop

on 1